
P
e

lto
k

a
tu

Takalankatu

K
u

u
v
u

o
re

n
k
a

tu

V
uokram

iehenkatu

Santa
kuopankatu

K
uu

vu
or

en
ka

tu

14

15

12

80

16

11

11
28

2
9

32

36

35

31

3
3

3
5

3
9

38

41

3
3

33

37

40

3
8

4
2

3
5

40

31

33

30

28

30

34

878:1

878:1

481:2:94

Lepoila

huvi-@maja

9

4

19

18

7

21

20

17

22

23
1

8

13

16

6

9

28

30

6

5

3

2

12

10

7

611

5

4

3

10

9

20

1

5

11

21
18

8

2

3

9

8

17

14

9

19

17 15

4
13

14

16

18
10

8

3

4

6

7

11P

36.3

34.4

31.4

30.0

32.7

30.3

40.5

41.8

35.8

40.8

40.8

38.7

38.5

33.9

32.5
29.7

29.2

2622

442

440

2393

P t r

k t

t r

a t
sn

t r

t r

kä

kä

sn
t r

t r

k

k

k

k

a t

t r

t r

t r

t r

k t

t r

t r

t r

k

ak t

k t

k t

t s
p

p

ak t

a t

t r

t r
k

k

k

sn

v j v j

v j a t

k t

k
kk

a t

a t

k

k

t r
k

a t

k

a t

t r

l r

k r

a t

k

v j

t r

t r
t rt r

t r

a t

k

t s

p

t r

k

k

k t

ak t

t r

I I

I I

I I

I -
I I

I I

V

I I

V I

V

3

33

74

73
36
37

8
3

40

15

1439

9
42

41
44

45

46

17

16

1 17

34

21

23
35

6
38

3020

2924

2840
2532

741

102 19 26

27
101

827

66

65 28
2618

25

23

18

19

13
10

43

1147

48
49

24 23

12 12

50
22

38

21
11

11
13

52

51

53
20

14
37

15

1019 16
17

18
9

8
7

10

6

1

39

38

29 9
64

43 3017

67
42

45
63

5 10

46

1 2 31

47 116 16

21
36

12
15

3

1422

10
23

13

20 25

13 12

4

31 24
30

5 42

29

88

89

26

41

4

32

7

33

9

8

94

20

11

33
30

29

1236
34

32
1331

26
25

14
35

15

16
17

47

28 14
26

19
27

15
18

16

17
42

8

6
7

9 41

40

41

7

30

31

5152

50386

50043

50258

5146

5145

5058

l i ikennesuunnitelmastaOte
= UUSI

mittakaava

suunn.pääll.

pvm

n:o

Diario nro.

Suunn./Piirt.

M

M

4h

4h

L 4573 006

11.10.2024

E. Paavola/H. Nordqvist

KUUVUORENKATU väli: Keskikatu - Takalankatu

Pysäköint i jär jestelyt

1:1000

L 5731 018

63/93


